
Barbe, Phillip S., Jr. 

Backflow Technology, LLC. 

PO Box 1575 

Sterling, VA 20167 

703-450-5898 

703-450-4108 Fax 

Backflow07@aol.com  

Bryant, Ronald D.  

President 

Bryant Group, Inc.  

7891 Beechcraft Avenue 

Gaithersburg, MD 20879 

301-670-2700 

301-670-2720 Fax 

ron.bryant@bryantgroupinc.net  

 

Carspecken, Chris 

Capital Mechanical 

45037 Moran Road 

Dulles, VA.  20166 

703-443-9323 

carspecc@capmec.com   

Colton, Richard B. 

Master, Inc. 

7891 Beechcraft Ave 

Gaithersburg, MD 20879 

301-252-3308 

301-258-7368 Fax 

bruce.colton@bryantgroupinc.net

 

Crigler, Laurie & Daniel 

Life Member 

L & D Associates 

935 Good Hope Church Road 

Aroda, VA 22709 

540-948-6230 

540-948-5617 Fax 

lcc@ldassociatesinc.com  

Dahl, David 

 

 

   

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 
 

   

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

  

Martin, H.W. Bill 

Tidewater Plumbing, Heating, & AC 

1440 Braden Cresent 

Norfolk, Va. 23502 

757-855-6112 

bm23502@msn.com  

Maupin, David 

Life Member 

W.E. Brown, Inc. 

915 Monticello Rd 

Charlottesville, VA 22902 

434-295-1177 

434-979-1394 FAX 

dave@webrown.com  

Milhoan, Susan 

PMPV 

P.O. Box 11128  

Norfolk, VA. 23517  

800-947-7450  

info@pmpv.org   

Moore, Clarence 

Senior Plumbing Designer 

11936 Old Washington Hiway 

Glen Allen, Va. 23059 

804-512-9715 

moore10813@comcast.net  

Moore, David (3) 

Brandt Engineering, Inc. 

2840 Polo Parkway, #200 

Midlothian, VA 23113 

804-794-6656 

dmoore@beiric.com  

 

Muncy, James B.  

Life Member 

President, MAMS, Inc. 

7711 Mendota Drive 

Richmond, VA 23229 



Virginia Marketing Associates 

8505 Bell Creek Road Unit E 

Mechanicsville, VA.  23116 

804-615-1962 

ddahljr@gmail.com 

Escobar, Luis 

Technical Services Engineer 

ACCA 

2800 Shirlington Road 

Arlington, VA 22206 

703-824-8870 

Luis.Escobar@acca.org   

Fox, Steve 

Hydro Designs 

210 Vickers Drive 

Milford, DE. 19963  

301-741-7073 

sfox@hydrodesignsinc.com   

Helms, Brian 

Technical Services Rep 

Charlotte Pipe & Foundry 

2109 Randolph Road 

Charlotte, N.C.    28110 

704-348-2240 

brian.helms@charlottepipe.com 

Hibbs, Evan C. 

President 

Evan Hibbs Plumbing 

957 Chautaqua Ave 

Portsmouth, VA 23707 

757-393-7401 

757-393-7403 Fax 

evan@evanhibbs.com  

 

Hines, Vic 

3425 Manor Grove Circle 

Glen Allen, VA 23059 

804-288-5664 

804-282-1620 Fax 

O'Brien, J. Vincent 

John Y. Wright Company, Inc. 

6111 Atlantic Ave. 

Virginia Beach, Va. 23451 

757-435-8101 

757-489-4918 Fax 

vincent@johnywright.com  

Otto, Jay 

Life Member 

Jay Otto Enterprises, Inc. 

P.O. Box 6005 

Ashland, Va. 23005 

804-387-3001 

jayotto@ottosales.com  

Rahmani, Bruce 

President 

Falcon HVAC, Inc. 

21625 Ashgrove Court 

Sterling, Va. 20166 

703-450-7777 

703-450-6311 Fax 

brucer@falconhvac.com  

 

Rao, Jr., Charles T.  

Richmond Marketing, Inc. 

2535 Mechanicsville Turnpike 

Richmond, VA 23223 

804-643-7355 

804-643-7380 Fax 

rmi@ricmrk.com  

 

Sargeant, Jonathan D. 

Specification Sales 

The Joyce Agency 

3933 Avion Park Court Suite B102B 

Chantilly, VA 20151 

(703) 946-5848 



Cell: 804-241-2426 

vlhinesva@gmail.com   

Jaffe, Dave 

Cast Iron Soil Pipe Institute-

CISPI 

1064 Delaware Avenue, NE 

Atlanta, GA 30316 

732-677-6959 

DJaffe@CISPI.org  

Johnstone, Cydney 

The Joyce Agency 

3933 Avion Park Court  

Chantilly, VA. 20151 

804-240-8014 

cydney@thejoyceagency.com  

Kreutzer, Tom 

Woodbridge Plumbing, Inc. 

2705 Code Way 

Woodbridge, VA 22192 

703-494-9666 

703-494-0739 FAX 

 

Leonard, Gary E. 

President 

Leonard-Splaine Company, Inc. 

13300 Occoquan Road 

Woodbridge, VA 22191 

703-494-2855 

703-494-8305 FAX 

Leonard.gary@hotmail.com 

Lindsey Sr., James E. 

Lindsey Brothers, Inc. 

865 Newtown Road 

Virginia Beach, Va. 23462 

757-497-4633 

757-497-0924 FAX 

 

7038662332 Fax 

JSargeant@thejoyceagency.com  

Scriboni, Vince 

Zurn Green Turtle 

134 Hidden Pond Way 

West Chester, PA  19382 

215-896-7443 

vince.scriboni@zurngtg.com 

Simons, Laura 

Field Technical Rep 

Charlotte Pipe & Foundry 

15 Normandy Road 

Marlton, N.J.  08053 

609-816-2350 

laura.simons@charlottepipe.com 

 

Simounet, Craig  

President, Capital Mechanical, LLC 

45037 Moran Drive 

Dulles, VA 20166 

703-443-9323 

703-433-9579 Fax 

csimounet@aol.com  

 

Smith, James S. 

Lifetime Member 

5900 A Thurston Ave. 

Virginia Beach, Va. 24355 

757-464-2934 

757-464-2934 FAX 

Steinle, Jim  

Life Member 

Owner 

Atomic Plumbing 

1377 London Bridge Road 

Virginia Beach, VA 23453 

757-464-2934 

757-363-8403 FAX 

Jim@atomicplumbing.com  



 

 

  

 

 

  

  

Surrena, Don 

National Association of Home Builders 

1201 15th Street N/W  

Washington, DC  20005        

202-266-8574 

dsurrena@nahb.org 

Thuot, Micheal 

St. Claire Consulting Inc. 

3197 Adam Keeling Road. 

Virginia Beach, Va. 23454 

757-496-0355 

757-496-2594 FAX 

mt@sccicode.com  

 

West, Charles H. 

Wells 7 West, Inc 

P.O. Box 129 

Murphy, NC 28906 

828-837-2437 

828-837-3152 FAX 

cwest@wellswest.com  

Wood, Tommy 

CEO 

Woodbridge Plumbing, Inc 

2705 Code Way 

Woodbridge, VA 22192 

703-494-9666 

703-494-0739 FAX 

twood@woodbridgeplumbing.com  
 

 

 

  
 


